SPF 100Base Fiber Transceiver Characteristics

SFP 100Base Fiber Transceiver Characteristics

Fiber Mode	MM	SM	SM	SM
Fiber Length*	2 km	15 km	40 km	80 km
TX Power Min.	-19 dBm	-15 dBm	-5 dBm	-5 dBm
RX Sensitivity Max.	-31 dBm	-34 dBm	-34 dBm	-34 dBm
Wavelength	1310 nm	1310 nm	1310 nm	1550 nm
Laser Type	FP	FP	FP	DFB

^{*} Fiber Length distances represent typical performance. Link budgets should be evaluated based on specific application conditions.



